Detach this wallet size license and carry on your person.

GARRETT ALLEN HART License Number 1226655

License Type: Non-Resident Producer Indv

Effective Date: December 18, 2024 Expiration Date: September 30, 2027

GARRETT ALLEN HART 8624 RAINDROP CANYON AVE LAS VEGAS, NV 89129 Lines of Authority: Life and Fixed Annuities, Accident and Health



- This is your new License. Please note your new license number and check your lines of authority to be certain they are correct.
- If your license is subject to Continuing Education (CE) requirements, this requirement MUST BE SATISFIED prior to your license expiration date.
 - To obtain information on your CE requirements and current CE status, access www.sircon.com/pennsylvania
- You must notify the Insurance Department of address changes within 30 days of the change.
 - You may report the address change via e-mail sent to ra-in-producer@pa.gov
- For additional information on the services of the Insurance Department visit our website at www.insurance.pa.gov
- You must notify the Insurance Department in writing within 30 days of being charged with any misdemeanor or felony.

Visit the Pennsylvania Insurance Department's WEB Site at www.insurance.pa.gov

DETACH BELOW

GARRETT ALLEN HART License Number 1226655

is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania in the capacity stated below, subject to applicable laws and rules

License Type: Non-Resident Producer Indv

Effective Date: December 18, 2024 Expiration Date: September 30, 2027

> GARRETT ALLEN HART 8624 RAINDROP CANYON AVE LAS VEGAS, NV 89129

STATE DEPARTMENT OF PRINCIPAL STATE OF PRINCIPAL ST

Lines of Authority: Life and Fixed Annuities, Accident and Health



3713113212